Livingston Registration Office, Civic Centre, Howden Road South, Livingston EH54 6FF Tel: 01506 281897
Bathgate Registration Office, Partnership Centre, South Bridge Street, Bathgate EH48 1TS Tel: 01506 282916

Wedding Fees

All deposits are strictly non-refundable and fees may change at any time

Marriage documents must be submitted to the Livingston Registration office 10 weeks prior

to your wedding

Reqistry Office Weddings

Livingston (Saturday in Livingston may be Howden Park) or Bathgate

Monday-Friday
Deposit -

Marriage Notice x2 -
Marriage Certificate-

£55
£60
£10

£125

Guest Supplement (over and above

your 2 witness’) + £52 =

£177

External Venue agreed with Regqistrar

Monday-Friday
Deposit -

Marriage Notice x2-
Ceremony Fee-
Marriage Certificate-
Supplement-

Total Cost:

£100
£60
£55
£10
£85

£310

Saturday

Deposit - £55
Marriage Notice x2- £60
Marriage Certificate- £10
Saturday Supplement- £75

£200
Guest Supplement (over and above

your 2 witness’) + £52 = £252

Saturday 12-4 & Mon-Fri4-5

Sunday & Public Holidays

Deposit -

Marriage Notice x2-
Ceremony Fee-
Marriage Certificate-

Supplement-
Total Cost:

Deposit - £100
Marriage Notice x 2- £60
Ceremony Fee- £55
Marriage Certificate- £10
Supplement- £130
Total Cost: £355
£100

£60

£55

£10

£210

£435

If you are having anyone other than a Registrar conduct your ceremony...
| Marriage Notice x 2 £60 + Marriage Certificate £10 = £70




