Wedding Fees

All deposits are strictly non-refundable and fees may change at any time

Marriage documents must be submitted to the <u>Livingston Registration office</u> 10 weeks prior to your wedding

Registry Office Weddings

<u>Livingston</u> (Saturday in Livingston may be Howden Park) or Bathgate

Monday-Friday		
Deposit -	£55	
Marriage Notice x2 -	£60	
Marriage Certificate-	£10	
	£125	
Guest Supplement (over and above		
your 2 witness') + £52 =	£177	

Saturday		
Deposit -	£55	
Marriage Notice x2-	£60	
Marriage Certificate-	£10	
Saturday Supplement-	£75	
	£200	
Guest Supplement (over and above		
your 2 witness') + £52 =	£252	

External Venue agreed with Registrar

Monday-Friday	
Deposit -	£100
Marriage Notice x2-	£60
Ceremony Fee-	£55
Marriage Certificate-	£10
Supplement-	£85
Total Cost:	£310

Saturday 12-4 & I	Mon-Fri 4-5
Deposit -	£100
Marriage Notice x 2-	£60
Ceremony Fee-	£55
Marriage Certificate-	£10
Supplement-	£130
Total Cost:	£355

Sunday & Public Holidays		
Deposit -	£100	
Marriage Notice x2-	£60	
Ceremony Fee-	£55	
Marriage Certificate-	£10	
Supplement-	£210	
Total Cost:	£435	